
                            

                                

                                 

                              

                                 

                           

                           

                              

                        

                              

                              

                              

                                

                         

                           

                              

                              

                         

                           

                              

                                 

                              

                                 

                        

                          

                     

                      

Geographic Origin of Students Enrolled in Oklahoma Public Higher Education
 
Fall 2014 Enrollment by (Oklahoma) County
 

County Count County Count County Count 

Adair 

Alfalfa 

Atoka 

Beaver 

Beckham 

Blaine 

Bryan 

Caddo 

Canadian 

Carter 

Cherokee 

Choctaw 

Cimarron 

Cleveland 

Coal 

Comanche 

Cotton 

Craig 

Creek 

Custer 

Delaware 

Dewey 

Ellis 

Garfield 

Garvin 

Grady 

Grant 

617 

168 

402 

134 

520 

312 

1,480 

883 

4,932 

1,803 

1,777 

367 

58 

10,074 

233 

4,485 

205 

477 

1,263 

943 

973 

165 

155 

1,856 

726 

1,507 

164 

Greer 

Harmon 

Harper 

Haskell 

Hughes 

Jackson 

Jefferson 

Johnston 

Kay 

Kingfisher 

Kiowa 

Latimer 

Leflore 

Lincoln 

Logan 

Love 

Major 

Marshall 

Mayes 

Mcclain 

Mccurtain 

Mcintosh 

Murray 

Muskogee 

Noble 

Nowata 

Okfuskee 

139 

69 

108 

328 

415 

1,038 

151 

458 

1,622 

622 

310 

312 

1,431 

969 

1,298 

282 

1,209 

1,048 

487 

239 

460 

1,117 

458 

2,551 

397 

210 

313 

Oklahoma 

Okmulgee 

Osage 

Ottawa 

Pawnee 

Payne 

Pittsburg 

Pontotoc 

Pottawatomie 

Pushmataha 

Roger Mills 

Rogers 

Seminole 

Sequoyah 

Stephens 

Texas 

Tillman 

Tulsa 

Wagoner 

Washington 

Washita 

Woods 

Woodward 

Unknown 

30,309 

1,288 

878 

1,034 

351 

3,722 

1,400 

1,749 

2,582 

318 

101 

2,726 

854 

1,211 

1,422 

620 

233 

30,941 

1,439 

1,481 

318 

316 

613 

5,815 

Total 146,441 

Source: Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education, UDS, December 31, 2015 


